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MB4101

SHREE SHIVAJI EDUCATION
SOCIETY, DR. PANJABRAO
DESHMUKH INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY &
RESEARCH, NAGPUR

Nagpur

MBA

Approved

5/3/2023

78947

11053

90000

MB4102

PARAM POOJYA DR. BABASAHEB
AMBEDKAR SMARAK SAMITI DR.
AMBEDKAR DEPARTMENT OF
MANAGEMENT STUDIES &
RESEARCH, NAGPUR

Nagpur

MBA

Approved

5/4/2023

86957

13043

100000

MB4107

YUGANTAR EDUCATION
SOCIETY'S TIRPUDE INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT EDUCATION,
NAGPUR

Nagpur

MBA

Approved

5/4/2023

86956

13044

100000

MB4108

G. S. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE &
ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT OF
MANAGEMENT SCIENCES AND
RESEARCH, NAGPUR

Nagpur

MBA

No
Upward
Revision

10/18/2022

80869

12131

93000

MB4109

DATTA MEGHE INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT STUDIES, NAGPUR

Nagpur

MBA

Approved

5/10/2023

108696

16304

125000

MB4110

VIDYA SHIKSHAN PRASARAK
MANDAL'S CENTRAL INSTT. OF
BUSINESS MGMT. RESEARCH &
DEVELOPMENT, NAGPUR

Nagpur

MBA

Approved

5/10/2023

106608

14392

121000

MB4112

LOKMANYA TILAK INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT STUDIES &
RESEARCH, NAGPUR

Nagpur

MBA

Approved

5/3/2023

76233

8767

85000

MB4114

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT, C. P. BERAR
EDUCATION SOCIETY'S COLLEGE,
NAGPUR

Nagpur

MBA

Approved

5/4/2023

44053

5947

50000

MB4120

G.H. RAISONI FOUNDATION
SOCIETY, G.H.. RAISONI SCHOOL
OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT,
NAGPUR

Nagpur

MBA

Approved

7/19/2023

70985

9015

80000




CHAITANYA BAHU UDDESHIYA
SANSTHA'S INSTITUTE OF

MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, Nagpur | MBA Approved | 7/19/2023 | 57169 | 7831 65000
10 | MB4122 | KHAPARKHEDA, NAGPUR

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA

[MCA & MBA PROGRAMME], Nagpur | MBA Approved | 5/17/2023 | 86957 | 13043 100000
11 | MB4124 | NAGPUR

JAI DURGA BAHUUDESHIYA

SANSTHA'S GREEN HEAVEN

INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND Nagpur | MBA Approved | 5/4/2023 84070 | 10930 95000
12 | MB4125 | RESEARCH, NAGPUR.

CENTRAL INDIA COLLEGE OF No

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND Nagpur | MBA Upward 10/18/2022 | 81080 | 8920 90000
13 | MB4129 | STUDIES, LONARA, NAGPUR Revision

REAL INSTITUTE OF

MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH, Nagpur | MBA Approved | 5/3/2023 71621 | 8379 80000
14 MB4306 | BELTARODI, NAGPUR

SHANTINIKETAN BUSINESS Nagpur | MBA Approved | 5/3/2023 65789 | 6711 72500
15 MB4614 | SCHOOL, NAGPUR




